L09000/03/55

(Re	questor's Name)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



300161814783

10/27/09--01005--002 **125.00

TO ACKNOWLEDGE SUFFICIENCY OF FILING DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATION

SECRETARY OF STATE

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration S Division of Co	Section orporations		
SUBJECT:	Dollie	Mae Ventures, LLC	•
	Name of Limit	ed Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please return all corresp	pondence concerning this matt	er to the following:	
		Mike King	09 (SEC TALL
		Name of Person	AR BCT
	Dollie Mae Ventures, LLC		09 DCT 27 SECRETARY ALLIAHASSE
		Firm/Company	AM 9: SEE, FLC
	4176 Apalachee Parkway		
		Address	TE A
	Tallal	nassee, FL 32311	
	Cit	y/State and Zip Code	
-		mokies@aol.com or future annual report notification)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
T C 4 ' C . '		•	
For further information	concerning this matter, please	; can:	
М	ike King	at (850) 877-33	336
Name	of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone N	lumber
Enclosed is a check f	or the following amount:		
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy Certified Copy is enclosed) Certified Copy is enclosed)	.00 Filing Fee, ificate of Status & ified Copy tional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is: Dollie Mae Ventures, LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")					
The mailing addre	ss and street address o	of the principal office of the Lim	ited Liability Company is:		
Principal Office Address: 4176 Apalachee Parkway Tallahassee, FL 32311		Mailing Address:	Mailing Address:		
		4176 Apalachee Par Tallahassee, FL 323			
(The Limited Liability C business entity with an	Company cannot serve as its of active Florida registration.)	gistered Office, & Registered A own Registered Agent. You must designate of the registered agent are:	an individual or another		
		Mike King Name	PIL 09 OCT 27 ECRETAR: LLAHASS		
			TAI AS		
		palachee Parkway	. [117]~< ⊈		
	Florida street address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)				
	Tallahassee, 32311 FL City, State, and Zip		9: 1 SIA LOR		
liability compo registered agent a statutes relating	ned as registered agent any at the place design and agree to act in this to the proper and com	t and to accept service of process ated in this certificate, I hereby a capacity. I further agree to compaplete performance of my duties, as registered agent as provided j	ccept the appointment as oly with the provisions of all and I am familiar with and		

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGR M	Mike King 4176 Apalachee Parkway Tallahassee, Fl. 32311
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	O9 OCT
	27 AN 9: 1 ARY OF SIA SSEE. FLOR
(Use attachment if necessary)	5 N
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the If an effective date is listed, the date must be or 90 days after the date of filing.)	e date of filing: (OPTIONAL) be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a memb	er or an authorized representative of a member.
of this document constant the facts stated he Michel	m King
Filing Fees:	yped or printed name of signee

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)